
 

Tradestar Contact Information 
  

March 2025 

 
Controls Technical Support 
 
1st :  Jon Erickson 
Cell:  801 558 4555 
Office:  801 568 2025 
jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Taylor Liljenquist 
 
Office:  801 568 2026 
taylor.liljenquist@tradestarcorp.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Aftermarket Parts 
(including control panel repair) 
 
1st :  Maria Wilkin 
Office:  801 568 2009 
maria.wilkin@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd :  Taylor Morrill 
Cell:  801 712 6699 
Office: 801 568 2005 
taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com 
 

 
Sales Inquiries 
 
1st :  Jon Erickson 
Cell:  801 558 4555 
Office:  801 568 2025 
jon.erickson@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd : Ryan Klein 
Cell: 801 819 2446
Office:  801 568 2010 
ryan.klein@tradestarcorp.com 
 
 

Service Visits/Warranty Work 
 
Ryan Klein 
Cell:  801 819 2446 
Office: 801 568 2010 
ryan.klein@tradestarcorp.com 

 

Shipping Status Information 
 
1st :  Maria Wilkin 
Office:  801 568 2009 
maria.wilkin@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd : Justin Stott  
Office:  801 568 2045 
justin.stott@tradestarcorp.com 

 
 

Hydraulics Support 
 
1st : Jacob Erickson 
Office:  801 568 2028 
 
 

 
 

 
Large International and 
Domestic Shipments   
 
Taylor Morrill 
Cell:  801 712 6699 
Office: 801 568 2005 
taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com 

 

 
AP / AR Information 
 
1st : Kathy Zhou 
Office:  801 568 2003
kathy.zhou@tradestarcorp.com 
 
2nd : Tyler Bench 
Office:  801 568 2006
tyler.bench@tradestarcorp.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Truck Delivery Date and 
Customer Service Inquiries 
 
Taylor Morrill
Cell: 801 712 6699
Office:  801 568 2005 
taylor.morrill@tradestarcorp.com 
 
Ryan Klein
Cell: 801 819 2446 
Office:  801 568 2010 
ryan.klein@tradestarcorp.com 
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